Description
–– Short-circuit protection
–– Disconnect function
–– Suitable for three- and single-phase application
–– Trip-free mechanism
–– Clear switch position indication ON/OFF/TRIP
–– Lockable handle
Order data
MO132 screw terminal
Rated
operational
current
A
Type Trip
class
Order code Pack-
ing unit
PCE
Weight
per PCE
kg
0.16 MO132-0.16 - 1SAM360000R1001 1 0.215
0.25 MO132-0.25 - 1SAM360000R1002 1 0.215
0.40 MO132-0.4 - 1SAM360000R1003 1 0.215
0.63 MO132-0.63 - 1SAM360000R1004 1 0.215
1.00 MO132-1.0 - 1SAM360000R1005 1 0.215
1.60 MO132-1.6 - 1SAM360000R1006 1 0.265
2.50 MO132-2.5 - 1SAM360000R1007 1 0.265
4.00 MO132-4.0 - 1SAM360000R1008 1 0.265
6.30 MO132-6.3 - 1SAM360000R1009 1 0.265
10.0 MO132-10 - 1SAM360000R1010 1 0.265
12.0 MO132-12 - 1SAM360000R1012 1 0.310
16.0 MO132-16 - 1SAM360000R1011 1 0.310
20.0 MO132-20 - 1SAM360000R1013 1 0.310
25.0 MO132-25 - 1SAM360000R1014 1 0.310
32.0 MO132-32 - 1SAM360000R1015 1 0.310
Manual motor starters magnetic only are
electromechanical protection devices for
the main circuit. They are used mainly
to switch motors manually ON/OFF and